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Developed in collaboration with TNO and
Top Health Partners physiotherapists.

The Fifty+ Pusher is for individual or dual
use.

EPDM rubber is also available in black.
TUV certified.
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The Fifty+ Pusher for regular use and wheelchair use has a seat and footrest for a
comfortable position on one side. Because the equipment can be partly placed on a
platform, it has a perfect height for wheelchair users from the other side. The arm
muscles and torso are trained by pushing away the railing and then pulling it back. The
exercises are suitable for seniors for both cardio and muscle strength training. The Fifty+
Pusher is standard equipped with blue EPDM on the handles and seat.

Read more on our website

SPECIFICATIONS

m Age

20-99
Safe zone
4.05m x 3.892m
g Total weight ll . Heaviest part
42 kg 26 kg
E Measurement
1.05m x 0.892m x 1.092m
ﬁ Play value
- Socialising,
Suppleness, Agility, Muscle

strength, Exercise, Sports
activities, Outdoor fitness, Cardio,

Veilige zone

383

392

1371-02
1im



https://www.ijslander.com/en/product/fifty-pusher-vario/
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